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Dealer Name :

Dealer Phone : 

Name :

Phone : 

E-mail :
Body Style

□ S-Style ( Dinky Shaped Body )    □ T-Style

□ Ultra-Vintage S-Style ( Full Sized Body )

□ Electric Guts （ AAA Flame Maple Top ）

□ LS-13    □ SS-13

   - Body Style Option -

□ Vintage Style

Body Wood

□ Alder    □ Ash

□ Mahogany

□ Roasted Ash     □ Roasted Alder

Body Top

□ Flame Maple    

□ Quilt Maple 

□ Burl Maple    □ Spalt Maple    □ Koa

   - Master Grade -

□ Flame Maple

□ Quilt Maple □ Ziracote 

□ Burl Maple □Spalt Maple

□ Koa□Cocobolo □Macassar Ebony

□ Buckeye Burl 

□ Other   _______________________________________________________  

Neck

□ Maple

□ Roasted Maple

□ Birdseye Roasted Maple   □ Flame Roasted Maple

  -Master Grade -

□ Birdseye Roasted Maple 

Date :               /   /

PO# : 

Order# : 

Custom Guitar Order Form
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Ver.20170322

¥690,000

 ¥690,000

¥700,000

¥820,000

¥20,000

N/C

¥10,000

¥30,000

¥50,000

 ¥60,000

 ¥80,000

 ¥90,000

 ¥120,000

¥140,000

¥150,000

¥180,000

 ASK

N/C

¥30,000

 ¥80,000

¥150,000



G

Fingerboard

□ Maple    □ Morado

□ Ebony 

□ Amazon Rose □ Madagascar Rose □ Birdseye Maple □ Flame Maple

   -Master Grade -

□ Ebony  

□ Birdseye Maple 

□ Amazon Rose  □ Flame Maple 

Nut Width

   - S & T -Style Guitars - □ 41.3mm     □ 42.9mm

   - Electric Guts - □ 47.6mm 

Tuner

□ Sperzel Locking    □ Kluson Staggered

Bridge

   - S-Style Guitars - □ Gotoh 510    

   - T-Style Guitars - □ Hardtail    □ Gotoh 510(Standard Style Only)

   - Other Bridge -  □    _____________________________________________

Hardware Color

□ Chrome

□ Black 

□ Gold

Pickguard

□ White 3Ply    □ Black 3Ply    □ Mint Green    □ Tortoise Shel

□ White Pearl    □ Parchment    □ Black Pearl    □ Non Pickguard
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 N/C

¥30,000

 ¥50,000

 ¥60,000

 ¥80,000

¥90,000

N/C

N/C

N/C

N/C

N/C

ASK

N/C

¥8,000

¥12,000

N/C

N/C
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Pickups

【 Pickup & Layout 】

   - S-Style Guitars -

    □ Single Coil    □ Humcancelling Single

    □ S-S-S    □ H-S-S    □ H-S-H

   - T-Style Guitars -

    □ T-T    □ T-H    □ H-H  □ S-S-S    □ H-S-S    □ H-S-H

   - Other Pickup & Layout -

     □    _____________________________________________  

 【 Pickup Colors 】

   - Neck -  __________   - Middle -  __________   - Bridge -  __________ 

Electronics

□ Volume , Mid Boost , Tone , 5way , Preamp Switch 

□ Volume , Tone , 3way , Preamp Switch ( For Tele® style Only )

Non Preamp

□ Volume , Tone Neck , Tone Middle , 5way  

□ Volume , Tone Neck & Middle , Tone Bridge , 5way 

□ Volume , Tone , 5way    □ Volume , Tone , 3way

Body Color

□ Color    ____________________________________________ 
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 N/C

 N/C
 
N/C

    

 ASK

  

N/C

N/C

N/C

                     - ¥12,000

                     - ¥12,000

                      - ¥12,000

    ASK

 

 Other Option

□ Match Painted Headstock Gloss 

□ Scraped Binding (Maple Top)

□ Block Inlay

                    ¥30,000

                     ¥10,000

                     ¥70,000

      

 

¥30,000

¥50,000

N/C

N/C

□ Oil Finish 0n Back of Neck

□ Left Handed

String Gauge

□ .009-.042    □ .010-.046    □ Other    _____________________ 
 Case
□ Sadowsky Guitar Porta Bag Plus
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Note
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